
F.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.A. T.Y.B.A.

Granted Granted Granted Granted Non Granted Granted Non Granted Granted Non Granted

1 Admission Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

2 Alumni Association Fee 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30

3 Ashwa Megh Fee 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

4 College Development Fund 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

5 Computerization Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 Disaster Mgt. Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7 E suvidah Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

8 Eligibility Fee 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0

9 Enviornmental Studies 150 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 0

10 Flag Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

11 Gathering Fee 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

12 General Knowledge Fee 0 100 0 0 0 100 100 0 0

13 Green Energy Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

14 Gymkhana Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

15 Identity Card Fee 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

16 Laboratory Fee 0 0 0 1000 1000 1100 1100 1200 1200

17 Library Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

18 Magazine Fee 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

19 Medical Fee 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0

20 Miscellaneous Fee 150 150 150 100 100 100 100 100 100

21 NSS self fin.Unit 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

22 Personality Devel. & areer Guidance Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

23 Poor Student Aid Fund 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

24 Registration Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Student Activities Fee 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

26 Student Group Insurance Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

27 Traning & Placement 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

28 Tution Fee 800 800 800 800 4000 800 4000 800 4000

29 Tutorial & Internal Exam Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

30 Yuva Rang 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

31 University Exam. Fee. 650 910 1630 1250 1250 1640 1640 2260 2260

Total Fees 3080 3150 3770 4620 7820 4920 8120 5540 8740

1

2

For students of S.Y./T.Y.B.A. Special Geography Laboratory fee Rs.250/- 

To the students of S.Y./T.Y. B.A. Special Subjects  (Excluding Geography) Copy of Practical Journal will be issued at the time of admission, at the cash counter itself.

Vasantrao Naik Arts, Comm. & Science College, Shahada, Dist. Nandukrbar.

As per North Maharashtra University Circular No.Ûú²Ö“ÖÖîˆ´Ö×¾Ö/6/¯ÖÏ̄ ÖÖ/¿Öã»Ûú/147/2022 ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú-12/09/2022 Fee Structure Statement showing minimum fees                                                                                               

for paying students at the time of Admission 2023-2024

F.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. T.Y.B.Sc.

Faculty of Humanities Faculty of Science & Technology

Sr.No. Particulars



M.A. Part-I M.A.. Part-II M.Sc. Part-I M.Sc. Part-II M.A./M.Sc. Part-I M.A./M.Sc. Part-II

Non Granted Non Granted Non Granted Non Granted Non Granted Non Granted

1 Admission Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50

2 Alumni Association Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50

3 Ashwa Megh Fee 30 30 30 30 30 30

4 College Development Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100

5 Computerization Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 Disaster Mgt. Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10

7 E suvidah Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50

8 Eligibility Fee 100 0 100 0 100 0

9 Enviornmental Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Flag Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10

11 Gathering Fee 60 60 60 60 60 60

12 General Knowledge Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Green Energy Fees 200 200 200 200 200 200

14 Gymkhana Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150

15 Identity Card Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 Laboratory Fee 0 0 8000 8000 5000 5000

17 Library Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300

18 Magazine Fee 60 60 60 60 60 60

19 Medical Fee 50 0 50 0 50 0

20 Miscellaneous Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150

21 NSS self fin.Unit 10 10 10 10 10 10

22
Personality Devel. & areer Guidance 

Fee
50 50 50 50 50 50

23 Poor Student Aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100

24 Registration Fee 100 0 100 0 100 0

25 Student Activities Fee 75 75 75 75 75 75

26 Student Group Insurance Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20

27 Traning & Placement 100 100 100 100 100 100

28 Tution Fee 5000 5000 15000 15000 10800 10800

29 Tutorial & Internal Exam Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100

30 Yuva Rang 50 50 50 50 50 50

31 University Exam. Fee. 1040 1760 2030 3140 2030 3140

Total Fees 8085 8555 27075 27935 19875 20735

Geography

Vasantrao Naik Arts, Comm. & Science College, Shahada, Dist. Nandukrbar.

Sr.No. Particulars

Faculty of Humanities Organic Chemistry

As per North Maharashtra University Circular No.Ûú²Ö“ÖÖî̂ ´Ö×¾Ö/6/¯ÖÏ̄ ÖÖ/¿Öã»Ûú/147/2022 ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú-12/09/2022 Fee Structure Statement showing minimum fees                                                                                               

for paying students at the time of Admission 2023-2024


